
PQ Expiration Company Name Address City State Zip Contact Name Phone Fax E-Mail Address DIR License
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 101 Builders, Inc. 10435 Monterey Road Gilroy CA 95020 Antoinette Schreder 408-842-3355 antoinette@101buildersinc.com 1000056917 A, B, HAZ-1037916
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 AGC, Inc. 745-B Camden Avenue Campbell CA 95008 Renee Hazel 408-369-6305 renee@agcinc.com B, C20, C36 - 780352
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Aire Sheet Metal 1973 East Bayshore Road Redwood City CA 94063 Bobby Bramlett 650-364-8081 650-369-8357 bob@airesm.com  barrie@airesm.com 1000000307 C4,C20,C43-271264
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Alten Construction, LLC 1141 Marina Way South Richmond CA 94804 Bob Alten 510-234-4200 510-234-4402 bids@altenconstruction.com 1000000530 A,B - 705713
4/18/2025 4/18/2026 Andy's Roofing Company, Inc. 2161 Ada,s Avemie San Leandro CA 94577 Jon Engquist 510-777-1100 jon@andysroofing.com 1000002720 B, C39 - 521860

2/14/2024 2/13/2025 Bay Cities Fire Protection 51 Foley Street Santa Rosa CA 95401 John Hess 707-579-8694 bcfp@sbcglobal.net 1000045613 C16-731222

7/9/20205 7/10/2026 Bay City Mechanical 870 Harbour Way South Richmond CA 94804 Daniel A 510-233-7000 510-669-9856 danielaf@baycitymech.com 1000007529 C4,C20,C36,C43-645126

6/25/2025 6/25/2026 Beals Martin & Associates 2596 Bay Road Redwood City CA 94063 Dwight Ortmann 650-364-8141 dwight@bealsmartin.com 1000000570 A,B - 396189
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Best Contracting Service 19027 S. Hamilton Ave Gardena CA 90248 Ela Vogeler 310-328-6969 310-328-9176 evogelerestimating@bestcontracting.com 1000000563 A,B,C17,C39,C43 - 456263
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 BHM Construction 221 Gateway Road West, # 405 Napa CA 94558 Jeff Mazet 707-643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com 1000000064 A,B - 900404

7/9/2025 7/9/2026 Blue Arc Electric, Inc. 2130 Trade Zone Blvd., Ste. 20 San Jose CA 95131 Jared Kroner 408-727-6100 estimating@bluearcelectric.com 1000034788 C10- 830904
2/29/2024 2/28/2025 BRCO Constructors, Inc. 3650 Cincinnati Avenue Rocklin CA 95765 Matt Roth 916-253-9372 mroth@gobrco.com A, B - 511602          
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Cal Pacific Systems 50 Cypress Lane Brisbane CA 94005 Robert Lo 415-252-8600 Christina.Gee@calpacificsystems.com 1000004768 A,B, C20, C4, C36 - 924244
1/30/2025 1/30/2026 Ciari Plumbing 1054 Elm Street San Jose CA 95126 Alena Hernandez 408-296-6010 408-296-0645 alena@ciariplumbing.com 1000003021 C4,C20,C36-828351    
10/16/2024 10/16/2025 Coulter Construction, Inc. 1961 Old Middlefield Way Mountain View CA 94043 Jason Coulter 650-964-8229 jason@coulterconst.com 1000004886 B, C2, C9 - 440847
4/23/2025 4/23/2026 Courtney, Inc. 16781 Millikan Ave. Irvine CA 9260 George Courtney 925-271-7589 Cassandra@courtneyinc.com 1000007792 C39, C8, C91, D12, C33 - 699236
2/14/2024 2/13/2025 Cupertino Electric 1132 N. 7th Street San Jose CA 95112 Scott Slivka 408-808-8000 scott_slivka@cei.com 1000003692 C10,C46,C7,B - 174637
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 CWS Construciton Group, Inc. 94 San Benito Way Novato CA 94945 Charlie Slack 415-599-5585 charliejr.cws@gmail.com 1000020287 A,B, 811153
6/25/2025 6/25/2026 Dinelli Plumbing 1160 Chess Drive, Suite 5 Foster City CA 94404 John Dinelli 650-372-9456 650-372-9469 ginadinelli@dinelliplumbing.com 1000000999 C36 - 801472
1/31/2025 1/31/2026 Dowdle & Sons Mechanical 100 Tower Road American Canyon CA 94503 Shelley Dowdle 707-224-6968 707-224-7885 Lisa@dowdleandsonsmech.com 1000000606 A,B,C4,C20,C36 - 542743
1/30/2025 1/30/2026 Du-Mor Fire Systems, Inc. 17119 Placer Hills Road Meadow Vista CA 95722 Monya Logan 530-878-9055 530-878-0206 monya@dumorfiresystems.com 1000006150 C16-722228
6/25/2025 6/25/2026 Duran & Venables 748 S. Hillview Drive Milpitas CA 95035 408-934-7300 elab@dvpave.com 1000001404 A,HAZ - 375068
7/9/2025 7/9/2026 E.F. Brett 1 Commercial Blvd., Suite 203 Novato CA 94949 James Mazet 415-524-8351 estimator@efbrett.com 1000000490 A,B-924636

12/19/2024 12/19/2025 EKC Enterprises, Inc. 5153 E. Dakota Ave. Fresno CA 93727 Chris Shafer 559-438-0330 prequal@ekccorp.com C7, C10 - 916095
12/23/2024 12/23/2025 Environmental Systems, Inc. 3353 De La Cruz Blvd Santa Clara CA 95054 VC Enfantino 408-980-1711 408-980-0714 bids@esite.net 1000001175 B,C4,C20,C36,C38,C43-422478p    p  y  g y g @ p
2/14/2024 2/13/2025 F&H Construction 1115 E. Lockeford Street Lodi CA 95240 Stephen Seibly 209-931-3738 209-351-5012 sseibly@f-hconst.com 1000002431 A,B-293306
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Flint 52 S. 1st Street, #320 San Jose CA 95113 Ryan Tognetti 916-757-1000 rtognetti@flintbuilders.com 1000991526 A,B, C17 -1085096
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Foothill AC & Heating 17419 Farley Road West Los Gatos CA 95030 Steve Davies 408-395-2500 408-395-2064 steve@foothillac.com 1000000433 B,C20,C43 - 363862
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Galeb Paving 12340 Saratoga Sunnyvale Road Saratoga CA 95070 Tomo Galeb 408-257-4747 lee@galebpaving.com 1000000487 A,C12-325912

7/9/2025 7/9/2026 General Lighting Service, Inc. 306 Mathew Street Santa Clara CA 95050 Connie Fuentes 408-298-6670 408-298-6795 ccusella@gls-inc.net C10 - 466869
4/21/2025 4/21/2026 I & A Contractor, Inc. 3685 Depot Road Hayward CA 94545 Irene Avila 650-315-1927 alan@iacontractorinc.com B, C39 - 989071
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Kent Construction 8505 Church Street, Suite 12 Gilroy CA 95020 Larry Kent 408-846-5550 lkent@kentconstruction.com 1000000417 B - 732986
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Landmark Construction 4312 Anthony Court, Suite B Rocklin CA 95677 Kevin Brennan 916-663-1953 frontdesk@landmarkconst.net 10000731602 B-1040270
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Lathrop Construction 4001 Park Road Benicia CA 94510 Anthony D'Amante 707-746-8000 aed@lathropconstruction.com 1000000073 A,B-415981      @ g   
11/7/2024 11/7/2025 M.K. Pipelines 3708 Bayshore Blvd Brisbane CA 94005 Laura 415-825-5008 lauramadden@mkpipelines.com 1000000631 A,B - 856827
6/25/2025 6/25/2026 Marina Mechanical 799 Thornton Street San Leandro CA 94577 Carl Koos 510-614-3500 510-614-4583 ckoos@marinam.com 1000000582 C2,C4,C10,C20,C36,C38,C43 - 416198
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 McGuire & Hester 2810 Harbor Bay Parkway Alameda CA 94501 Michael Hester 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com 1000000033 A,B,C21,C27,C31,HAZ-95879      j @
6/25/2025 6/25/2026 Michael Venosta Plumbing (MVP) 8505 Church Street, Suite 13 Gilroy CA 95020 Michael Venosta 408-842-4004 kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com 1000038998 C36 -969247
2/29/2024 2/28/2025 O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc. 1520 Fourth Street Berkeley CA 94710 Heidi Faria 510-526-3424 510-525-0457 hfaria@ocjones.com 1000002320 A, Haz - 759729
3/1/2024 3/1/2025 OnPoint Construction 322 Lang Road Burlingame CA 94030 Bruce Dockter 650-347-3090 onpointkmf@gmail.com B, C33 - 949627

12/19/2024 12/19/2025 PCD 1032 Maxwell Drive Santa Rosa CA 95401 Bianca Montalvo 707-546-3633 707-575-6818 bids@pcdinc.net 1000000341 C7 - 527657
7/1/2024 7/1/2025 Pfeiffer Electric 448 Queens Lane San Jose CA 95112 William J. Pfeiffer 408-436-8523 prequalifications@pfeifferelectric.com 1000000785 C10-197773

1/30/2025 1/30/2026 Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. 4517 Harlin Drive Sacramento CA 95826 Gary Moro 916-379-9199 fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com 1000003447 C16
6/25/2025 6/25/2026 R. C. Benson & Sons, Inc. 1959 Leghorn Street, Suite A Mountain View CA 94043 Rich Benson 650-965-7139 rich@rcbensonsons.com 1000004426 B - 266650
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Rodan Builders 3486 Investment Blvd., Suite B Hayward CA 94545 Dan Oliver 650-508-1700 650-508-1705 lkaminski@rodanbuilders.com 1000003240 A,B,C21-858119
6/25/2025 6/25/2026 S & H Construction, Inc. 5560 Boscell Common Fremont CA 94538 Harmett Anand 510-579-7382 shcalifornia@yahoo.com B, C9, C10,C20- 786358

6/25/2025 6/25/2026 Sanpri Electric, Inc. 14548 Charmeran Ave. San Jose CA 95124 Jose Sanchez 408-210-3741 sanprielectric@yahoo.com 1000007024 C10-828272

7/9/2025 7/9/2026 Sausal Corporation 3550 Willow Pass Road Concord CA 94519 Josh Ward 925-568-2200 josh@sausal.net 10000001877 B, 281425
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 S.J. Amoroso Construction 390 Bridge Parkway Redwood Shores CA 94065 Robert Erskine 650-654-1900 berskine@sjamoroso.com 1000000202 A,B-331024
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Silicon Valley Paving, Inc. PO Box 26558 San Jose CA 95159 Todd Slyngstad 408-286-9101 todd@svpinc.com 1000005040 A - 732923     @ , j @ , , , ,

2/7/2025 2/7/2026 Smith & Sons Electric 44255 Old Warm Springs Blvd Fremont CA 94538 Charleen Smith-Lighthill 510-651-4994 charleen@smithandsonselectric.com 1000000480 C10-137138

12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Smith Mechanical-Electrical-Plumbing 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 Larry Brannon 805-621-5000 kcloud@smithmep.com 1000001389
A, B C2, C4, C7, C9, C10, C16, C20, C36, 
C43 - 420418          

12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Strawn Construction 1140 Pedro Street, Suite 1 San Jose CA 95126 Randy Strawn 408-286-1299 estimating@scmdinc.com 1000000867 B - 927286
12/19/2024 12/19/2025 Swenson & Associates 581 Division Street, Suite A Campbell CA 95008 Thomas Pond 408-866-7600 tpond@swensonassociates.com 1000002450 A,B,ASB - 493666

6/12/2024 6/12/2025 Vanden Bos Electric, Inc. 502 Guiseppe Court, #5 Roseville CA 95678 Alex 916-773-1500 916-773-1973 Alex@vdbelectric.com 1000000279 B,C7,C10-627898
4/21/2025 4/21/2026 Western Roofing Service 15002 Wicks Blvd. San Leandro CA 94577 Mark Bledsoe 510-686-4951 rpadfield@westroof.com 1000000717 B, ABS, C33, C39 - 180533
6/25/2025 6/25/2026 Wickman Development and Construction 550 West Grand Avenue Oakland CA 94612 Aidan Fahy 415-239-4500 estimating@wickmandev.com 1000002945 A, B - 970768   g    g @   
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